Gripping Force Meter
2025 EDITION
I
ii
Measuring range
Lowest unit of measurement
Permitted overload
Excess overload

Tension and Compression bolts can be
reordered as a set.
Example of order:
• SKM 1200 1 set tension and
compression bolts
ldent. No. D300224003
• SKM 1500 1 set tension and
compression bolts
ldent. No. D300229003
SKM 1600
System M12 Length ldent. No.
3 pieces each 1 [mm]
Tension bolt 5 D164814020
Tension bolt 10 D164814021
Tension bolt 15 D164814022
Tension bolt 20 D164814023
Compression bolt 20 D164814025
Compression bolt 40 D164814026
Compression bolt 80 D164814027
Compression bolt 160 D164814028
2 Spanners (gauge 22)
Carry-case, mains adapter
833-791-9681
FORKARDTHARDINGE.COM